UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-SOLANO PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2009 LAKE BERRYESSA DAILY OPERATIONS RUN DATE: October 1, 2009
DAY ELEV STORAGE COMPUTED* — RELEASE -C.F.S. — EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET INFLOW OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
1,032,918
1 410.13 1,031,648 -1,270 -61 471 0 108 .22 .00
2 410.09 1,031,013 -635 277 499 0 98 .20 00
3 410.01 1,029,745 -1,268 -54 516 0 69 .14 00
4 409.92 1,028,318 -1,427 -81 506 0 132 .27 00
5 409.86 1,027,367 -951 125 491 0 113 .23 00
6 409.79 1,026,259 -1,108 -19 452 0 88 .18 00
7 409.70 1,024,834 -1,425 -194 436 0 88 .18 00
8 409.64 1,023,885 -949 53 438 0 93 .19 00
9 409.56 1,022,620 -1,265 -115 425 0 98 .20 00
10 409.51 1,021,829 -791 118 419 0 98 .20 00
11 409.44 1,020,724 -1,105 4 473 0 88 .18 00
12 409.40 1,020,092 -632 290 501 0 108 .22 00
13 409.29 1,018,355 -1,737 -296 472 0 108 .22 00
14 409.22 1,017,251 -1,104 -84 434 0 39 .08 08
15 409.15 1,016,147 -1,104 -67 441 0 49 10 00
16 409.09 1,015,201 -946 50 454 0 73 .15 00
17 409.02 1,014,098 -1,103 -47 426 0 83 17 00
18 408.97 1,013,311 -787 65 389 0 73 .15 00
19 408.92 1,012,523 -788 101 401 0 97 .20 00
20 408.85 1,011,422 -1,101 -71 391 0 93 .19 00
21 408.80 1,010,635 -787 80 389 0 88 .18 00
22 408.73 1,009,534 -1,101 -46 412 0 97 .20 00
23 408.67 1,008,591 -943 33 420 0 88 .18 00
24 408.60 1,007,491 -1,100 -54 394 0 107 .22 00
25 408.53 1,006,392 -1,099 -68 389 0 97 .20 00
26 408.50 1,005,921 -471 232 391 0 78 .16 00
27 408.45 1,005,136 -785 44 362 0 78 .16 00
28 408.38 1,004,038 -1,098 -118 339 0 97 .20 00
29 408.30 1,002,784 -1,254 -227 303 0 102 .21 00
30 408.22 1,001,530 -1,254 -257 297 0 78 .16 00
TOTALS -31,388 -387 12,731 0 2,706 5.54 08
ACRE-FEET -31,388 -768 25,252 0 5,367

COMMENTS:
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.

- 10/01/09 Sep 2009 verified with report.

SUMMARY

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION

OUTLET 25,252 THIS MONTH = .08
SPILL 0 TOTAL 25,252 JULY 1, 2009 TO DATE = .08



